
   Department of Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences
    Fall 2025 Faculty Office Hours

Nelson Caro By appointment nelson.caro@lehman.cuny.edu

Vincent DeLaurentis Wednesdays - virtual 2pm-4pm or via appointment vdelaurentis@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Yuri Gorokhovich (718)960-1981 By appointment yuri.gorohovich@lehman.cuny.edu

Hoeyun Kwon Thursdays 3:30pm-5:30pm or by appointment hoeyun.kwon@lehman.cuny.edu

Elia Machado Thursdays 4pm-5pm and by appointment elia.machado@lehman.cuny.edu
virtual via Zoom

Gonzalo Martinez-Herrera Virtual By appointment gmartinez@gradcenter.cuny.edu

George Musa By appointment only (on campus/Zoom on Wednesdays 5pm-6pm) george.musa@nyspi.columbia.edu

Hari Pant Mondays & Wednesdays 3pm-5pm by appointment hari.pant@lehman.cuny.edu
via Brightspace Zoom Meeting

Holly Porter-Morgan Tuesdays 12pm-2pm in G315A holly.porter1@lehman.cuny.edu
Thursdays 2pm-4pm in G315A

Angelika Winner Mondays - virtual 4pm-6pm or by appointment angelika.winner@lehman.cuny.edu
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